
4154 - Gloucester Chipping Sodbury

4153 - Gloucester Stroud

4155 - Gloucester Forest

4152 - Gloucester City

4151 - Gloucester Cheltenham

4132 - 4133 - Hereford OH West
Hereford UG & Plant

4131 - 4133 - Hereford OH East
Hereford UG & Plant

4135 - 4136 - Ludlow OH West
Ludlow UG & Plant

4134 - 4136 - Ludlow OH East
Ludlow UG & Plant

4141 - Worcester Banbury

4144 - Worcester Evesham

4143 - Worcester Redditch

4142 - Worcester City

4145 - Worcester Kidderminster

5111 - 5112 - Telford OH 
Telford UG & Plant

5113 - 5114 - Shrewsbury OH
Shrewsbury UG & Plant

4124 - Tipton
South West

4121 - Tipton
North West

4125 - Tipton
South East

4123 - Tipton
North East

4122 - Tipton
North Central

6154 - West Bucks

6152 - Northampton &
East Northants

6153 - Northants West

6151 - Milton Keynes

6145 - North East Northants

6144 - Leicestershire South

6143 - Leicester
City Centre

6142 - Leicestershire North

6141 - Kettering

6137 - South West Warwickshire

6136 - South East Warwickshire

6133 - Hinckley and Nuneaton

6134 - North Warwickshire

6135 - North West
Leicestershire

6123 - Spalding

6124 - Stamford

6122 - Melton

6121 - Grantham

5154 - Keyworth

5152 -
Notts City

5151 -
Notts West

5153 - Notts East

5143 - Ilkeston

5142 - Derby

5141 - Burton

5144 - Uttoxeter

6112 - Boston

6111 - Alford
6113 -

Lincoln City

6115 - Lincoln West

6114 - Lincoln East

5124 - Stoke East

5121 - Stoke Leek

5122 - Stoke West

5125 - Stoke Market Drayton

5127 - Stoke Cannock

5126 - Stoke Stafford Rugeley

4113 - Birmingham
North

4115 - Birmingham
South

4112 - Birmingham 
East4111 -

B’ham City

5133 - Chesterfield North

5136 - Mansfield North

5137 - Alfreton East

5135 - Alfreton West

5132 - Chesterfield South

5134 - Mansfield South
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Contact Us

Power Cut Information 0800 6783 105 Or 105

General Enquiries 0800 096 3080

Connection Enquiries 0800 096 3080

INFO MAP (MIDLANDS) AREA’S

6132 - Coventry
City Centre
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HEREFORD
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LINCOLN
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STOKE
OFFICE

TELFORD
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ALFRETON
OFFICE

BIRMINGHAM
OFFICE

EAST MIDLANDS

WEST MIDLANDS

GLOUCESTER

HEREFORD AND
LUDLOW

WORCESTER

TIPTON

TELFORD

STOKE

NORTHANTS AND
MILTON KEYNES

COVENTRY AND
WARWICKSHIRE

LEICESTER AND
KETTERING

SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CHESTERFIELD &

MANSFIELD

NOTTINGHAM

HUTHWAITE
OFFICE

LUDLOW
OFFICE

4100

 

Team Areas

 

Team Manager

 

Main Office5120

 

Team Areas

 

Main Office

 

Team Manager4130

Units 1, Skylon View, Vincent Carey Road,

Rotherwas Industrial Estate,

Hereford, HR2 6LB

Eco Park Road, Ludlow, Shropshire, SY8 1FN

 

5121

5122

5123

5124

5125

5126

5127

5128

 

 

 234 Victoria Road, Fenton, Stoke-on-Trent, ST4 2JA

Hereford OH East

Hereford OH West

Hereford UG & Plant

Ludlow OH East

Ludlow OH West

Ludlow UG & Plant

4131

4132

4133

4134

4135

4136

 

Main Office

 

Team Areas

 

Team Manager4150

4151

4152

4153

4154

4155

4156

4170

Gloucester Cheltenham

Gloucester City

Gloucester Stroud

Gloucester Chipping Sodbury

Gloucester Forest

Gloucester Plant

Arboriculture

Saw Mills End, Off Corinium Avenue,

Gloucester, GL4 3BH

Pegasus Business Park, Castle Donington, DE74 2TU

Stoke Leek

Stoke West

Stoke Planning & Wayleaves

Stoke East

Stoke Market Drayton

Stoke Stafford Rugeley

Stoke Cannock

Stoke Plant

STOKE

Head of Operations

HEREFORD & LUDLOW

Head of Operations

GLOUCESTER

Head of Operations

Operations Director - East Midlands Simon Pett6100

 

Team Areas

 

Team Manager

 

Main Office

CHESTERFIELD & MANSFIELD

Head of Operations

 

 

Grange Close, Clover Nook Industrial Estate,

Alfreton, DE55 4QT

 

 

 

Logistics Centre, Nunn Brook Road, Huthwaite, NG17 2HZ

5130

Operations Director - West Midlands Justin Hargate

Kelly Box (01432 349141)

Carman Edden-Preece 

                                (01432 349125)

John Goode (01432 349131)

Gavin Samuel (01584 870759)

Paul Davies (01584 870760)

Ryan Bater (01584 870755)

 

Team Areas

 

Team Manager

 

Main Office

DERBY

Head of Operations

Burton

Derby

Ilkeston

Uttoxeter

 

Unit 11 Victory Park, Victory Road, Derby DE24 8EP

5140

5141

5142

5142

5143

5144

Andy Dean

Shane Degg

Lindsay Drower

Matthew Edwards

Ron Basu

Simon Mountford

Rob Langford

Jamie Robinson

Matt Griffiths

 

Team Areas

 

Team Manager

 

Main Office

TELFORD

Head of Operations

Edith Kanyoka Jonathan Fahey

Sarah Davies

Adrian Pope

Kevin Hare

Telford OH

Telford UG & Plant

Shrewsbury OH

Shrewsbury UG & Plant

 

Units 2&3 Epic Park, Halesfield 6, Telford,

Shropshire, TF7 4RQ

5110

5111

5112

5113

5114

 

Team Areas

 

Team Manager

TIPTON

Head of Operations

 

Main Office

John Kendrick  

 

Toll End Road, Tipton, W. Midlands, DY4 0HH

4120

4121

4122

4123

4124

4125

4126

Tipton North West

Tipton North Central

Tipton North East

Tipton South West

Tipton South East

Tipton Plant

Jon Rolinson

Steve Jervis

Andy McAulay

Neil Edwards

Richard Yates

Sumeet Malhi

 

Team Manager

BIRMINGHAM

Head of Operations

 

Team Areas

 

Main Office

Scott Walters  

 

Beacon House, Long Acre, Birmingham, B7 5JJ

4110

4111

4112

4113

4114

4115

4116

Birmingham City

Birmingham East

Birmingham North

Birmingham Planning & Wayleaves

Birmingham South

Birmingham Plant

Lee Harrison

Jane Walsh

Aaron Bayliss

Bernadene Crossen

Aaron Bayly

DaveTonks

Andy Barton

 

Team Areas

 

Main Office

 

Team Manager

Michael Wigmore

Dave Park-Davies

Worcester Banbury

Worcester City

Worcester Redditch

Worcester Evesham

Worcester Kidderminster

Worcester Plant

HS2 Project Team

4141

4142

4143

4144

4145

4146

4147

WORCESTER

Head of Operations

Head of Operations (HS2)

4140

Blackpole Road, Worcester, WR4 9TB

Jonathan Downes

Mark Bayliss

John Ling

Mark Bearcroft

Matt Bailey

Steve Veitch

James Richards Paul Brown

Michael Bilous

Richard Jackson

Paul Fawcett

Suzanne Park-Davies

                                

Richard Odelet

David McAlinden

MAJOR PROJECTS WEST

Head of Operations

 

Team Manager

 

Team Areas

 

Main Office

Mick Dunne

4160

Birmingham

South

Stoke

4161

4162

5161

Ocker House, Addenbrook Way, Tipton, DY40QB 

Blackpole Road, Worcester, WR4 9TB

234 Victoria Road, Fenton, Stoke-on-Trent, ST4 2JA

Nick Shaw

Jane Ling

Peter Burgess

Pat Bates Chesterfield and Mansfield Planning

Chesterfield South

Chesterfield North

Mansfield South

Alfreton West

Mansfield North

Alfreton East

Plant Centre

5131

5132

5133

5134

5135

5136

5137

5138

Chris Beaven

Nigel Spalding

Steve Smedley

Ruth Davies

Dale Britland

Dean Wall

Luke Beardsley

Wayne Haigh

Simon Havill Karl Ashfield

Tim Jackson

Dave Croydon

Will Wright

Simon Roper

 

Team Areas

 

Team Manager

 

Main Office

Dave Hewitt

NOTTINGHAM

Head of Operations

 

Harrimans Lane, Lenton Lane Industrial Estate,

Nottingham, NG7 2SD

5150

Notts West

Nottingham City

Notts East

Keyworth

Adam Stott

Paul Davies

Rachel Campbell

Stephen Hayward

5151

5152

5153

5154

 

Team Areas

 

Team Manager

 

Main Office

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE

Head of Operations

Mick Nuttley  

Units B-E Deacon Road Industrial Estate,

Lincoln LN2 4JB

6110

6111

6112

6113

6114

6115

Alford

Boston

Lincoln City

Lincoln East

Lincoln West

Kat Williams

Connor Parsons

Matthew Roe

Sally Stevenson

Christopher Thornton

 

Team Areas

 

Team Manager

 

Main Office

SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE

Head of Operations

Ian Brooks Mark Baxter

Aaron Sadd

Tomasz Paradowski

Sam Gray

Grantham

Melton

Spalding

Stamford

 

Isaac Newton Way, Alma Park Industrial Estate,

Grantham NG31 9SD

6120

6121

6122

6123

6124

 

Team Areas

 

Team Manager

 

Main Office

COVENTRY & WARWICKSHIRE

Head of Operations

Trevor Richards  

 

 

Hammonds Way, Hinckley, Leics LE10 3EQ

6130

6132

6133

6134

6135

6136

6137

Coventry City

Hinckley and Nuneaton

North Warwickshire

NW Leicestershire

SE Warwickshire

SW Warwickshire

Jim Harrold

Charles Oldridge

Chris Kent

Andy Mallon

Pravin Lad

Wayne Byrne

 

Team Areas

 

Team Manager

 

Main Office

LEICESTER & KETTERING

Head of Operations

Colin Randle

6140

6141

6142

6143

6144

6145

Kettering

Leicestershire North

Leicester City

Leicestershire South

North East Northants

Anthony Seabrook

Chris Wardle

Phil Longstaff

Richard Gault

Neil Barratt

 

Robinson Way, Kettering NN16 8PT

 

Team Areas

 

Team Manager

 

Main Office

 

5 Kilvey Road, Brackmills, Northampton NN4 7BQ

6150

6151

6152

6153

6154

Milton Keynes

Northampton & E Northants

West Northants

West Bucks

NORTHANTS & MILTON KEYNES

Head of Operations

Steve Borondy

Martin Frost

Darren Impey

Andrew Rogers

Graeme Hill

MAJOR PROJECTS EAST

Head of Operations

 

Team Manager

 

Team Areas

 

Main Office

Patrick Booth Hammonds Way, Hinckley, Leics LE10 3EQ

Isaac Newton Way, Alma Park Industrial Estate,

Grantham, NG31 9SD

Unit 11, Victory Park, Victory Road, Derby, DE24 8EP 

6160 6160

6161

6162

5162

Hinckley

Grantham 

Nottingham & Derbyshire

Keith Davis

James Bradley

Mark Fisher


